

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway Remove/Repair/Replace Metal Members, Hanalei Bridge FEDERAL-AID PROJECT NO.: FLH-0560(11) ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei TYPE CODE: I000, X052 DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - April 5, 2000 Garden Island: April 5, 2000 BIDS OPENED: May 4, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: Two Hundred Sixty (260) Working Days				ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0441	Removal of Pratt Trusses (2 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 298,000.00	L.S.	\$ 348,281.00	L.S.	\$ 250,000.00
209.1100	Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	20,000.00
✓ 401.1000	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV (8 Tons)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	6,125.00	L.S.	30,563.00	L.S.	2,400.00
501.0211	Structural Steel for Bracing of Warren Trusses (6,500 lbs)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	101,000.00	L.S.	135,646.00	L.S.	63,000.00
501.0212	Repairs to Warren Trusses (2 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	115,000.00	L.S.	172,424.00	L.S.	25,000.00
501.0213	Structural Steel For Pratt Trusses (75,000 lbs)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	618,000.00	L.S.	684,466.00	L.S.	690,000.00
501.0214	Miscellaneous Structural Steel Repairs (5,000 lbs)	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	80,000.00	F.A.	80,000.00	F.A.	80,000.00
502.2111	Treated Timber 6 x 12 Deck (10,800 BF)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	150,500.00	L.S.	128,694.00	L.S.	42,000.00
502.2112	Treated Timber 2 x 12 Wearing Surface (3,700 BF)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	37,156.00	L.S.	17,198.00	L.S.	13,000.00
507.1000	Galvanized Steel Railing With Posts	220	Lin Ft	380.00	83,600.00	326.00	71,720.00	270.00	59,400.00
621.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-3) With Posts	3	Each	65.00	195.00	36.00	108.00	80.00	240.00
621.4105	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	12	Each	15.00	180.00	12.00	144.00	15.00	180.00
621.7100	Construction Sign With Two Posts	6	Each	565.00	3,390.00	796.00	4,776.00	500.00	3,000.00
629.1010	8 - Inch Pavement Striping - Tape, Type I or Thermo-plastic Extrusion, (150 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	800.00	L.S.	3,081.00	L.S.	1,000.00
629.1015	12 - Inch Pavement Striping - Tape, Type III or Thermo-plastic Extrusion, (24 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	200.00	L.S.	901.00	L.S.	200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway Remove/Repair/Replace Metal Members, Hanalei Bridge FEDERAL-AID PROJECT NO.: FLH-0560(11) ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei TYPE CODE: I000, X052 DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - April 5, 2000 Garden Island: April 5, 2000 BIDS OPENED: May 4, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: Two Hundred Sixty (260) Working Days				ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2011	Type C Pavement Markers (5 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 45.00	L.S.	\$ 261.00	L.S.	\$ 100.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00	F.A.	30,000.00
695.4100	Certified Industrial Hygienist	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	24,000.00	F.A.	24,000.00	F.A.	24,000.00
695.4200	Environmental Technician	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	24,000.00	F.A.	24,000.00	F.A.	24,000.00
696.0100	Clean and Paint Warren Trusses (2 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	88,500.00	L.S.	28,034.00	L.S.	100,000.00
696.0200	Clean and Paint Pratt Trusses (2 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	53,000.00	L.S.	56,068.00	L.S.	35,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item, and all force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	150,519.00	L.S.	129,635.00	L.S.	128,380.00
	A. Sum Of All Items				\$ 1,884,210.00		\$ 1,990,000.00		\$ 1,590,900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway Remove/Repair/Replace Metal Members, Hanalei Bridge FEDERAL-AID PROJECT NO.: FLH-0560(11) ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei TYPE CODE: I000, X052 DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - April 5, 2000 Garden Island: April 5, 2000 BIDS OPENED: May 4, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: Two Hundred Sixty (260) Working Days				ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	A. Sum Of All Items (Brought Forward)				\$ 1,884,210.00		\$ 1,990,000.00		\$ 1,590,900.00
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not To Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in "0") or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% X A).				\$ -0-		\$ -0-		\$ -0-
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)				\$ 1,884,210.00		\$ 1,990,000.00		\$ 1,590,900.00
I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project.  Sean Hiraoka Project Manager <u>5/31/01</u> Date									